
Annual Report of the Town CoUeetor 

Report for Other Monies Received During FY 2006 

Water Application Fees 
Sewer Application Fees 
Board of Appeals 
Brassworks Loan Payments 
Building Inspector 
Conservation Commission 
Electrical Inspector 
Fire Inspections 
Gas Inspector 
Board of Health 
Planning Board 
Plumbing Inspector 
Parking Clerk 
Selectboard Miscellaneous 

Total 

112 

$ 500.00 
23,560.00 

1,462.20 
7,802.69 

35,838.78 
387.50 

4,960.00 
1,255.00 
1,366.00 

50,829.00 
1,450.00 
3,034.00 

50.00 
21,112.29 

$153,607.46 
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